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“Mewbourne Qil Co. 50 0/5- 3 Xbb

P OBOX 5270

Hobbs, NM 88241

Quickdraw 15A #1

Eddy County, New Mexico
390 3.90 1 ~ 175 6.83 6.83
793 4.03 1 1.75 7.05 13.88
1190 3.97 13/4 3.06 12.16 26.04
1642 452 13/4 3.06 13.84 39.88
2088 4.46 3 5.25 23.42 63.29
2342 2.54 23/4 4.81 12.22 75.52
2658 3.16 31/2 6.13 19.36 94.87
2794 1.36 3 5.25 7.14 102.01
2970 1.76 33/4 6.56 11.55 113.56
3048 0.78 ' 41/2 7.88 6.14 119.70
3250 2.02 11/4 2.19 442 124.12
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Atchie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the l day of %ﬂz !)g(gi 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

- /\MQQM&M

onoe Carla Petty Notary Public
@ Notary Public, State of Texas i
' My Commission Expires:
May 29, 2011
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